Department of Defence 
Russell Offices 
CANBERRA ACT 2600 

f It SEP 1990 

Further to our previous correspondence, request Import 
Permits to import the following 'combat-use' pharmaceuticals: 

1. Pyridostigmine Bromide Tablets 30mg 21's 
Quantity Five thousand two hundred and twenty (5220) 
Packets of 21. Manufactured by Duphar BV Amsterdam, The 
Netherlands. Dispatch from Amsterdam by Duphar. Port of 
Entry: Sydney, Australia. Australian Agent: Owen 
International Pty Ltd-Sydney. 

Consignee: Major 
Officer 
Randwick Supply Company